
505 S. Garey Ave.
Pomona, CA 91766City of Pomona

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 117-654 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Calendar Passed

File created: In control:5/24/2017 City Council / Housing Authority / Successor Agency
to the Redevelopment Agency

On agenda: Final action:6/5/2017 6/5/2017

Title: The City Council adopted a Resolution Amending the 2016/2017 Capital Improvement Program (CIP)
Budget by Appropriating: $7,100 of Available Series “BB/BD” Sewer Bond Proceeds, $359,289 of
Available Series “BA” Sewer Bond Proceeds, and $3,250,000 of Available Sewer Fund Balance, to
“Sewer Pipeline Replacement - Citywide (Phase IV),” Project No. 586-2565-XXXXX-86022; and
Award a Construction Contract to MNR Construction, Inc., in the amount of $3,765,800

RESOLUTION NO. 2017 -74

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING
THE 2016-17 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING $7,100
OF AVAILABLE SERIES “BB/BD” SEWER BOND PROCEEDS, $359,289 OF AVAILABLE SERIES
“BA” SEWER BOND PROCEEDS, AND $3,250,000 OF AVAILABLE SEWER FUND BALANCE, TO
“SEWER PIPELINE REPLACEMENT - CITYWIDE (PHASE IV),” PROJECT NO. 586-2565-XXXXX-
86022

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Award Construction Contract to MNR Construction.pdf, 2. Resolution.pdf, 3. Withdrawal of Bid -
Vasilj.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Council / Housing Authority /
Successor Agency to the
Redevelopment Agency

6/5/2017 1

The City Council adopted a Resolution Amending the 2016/2017 Capital Improvement Program (CIP)
Budget by Appropriating: $7,100 of Available Series “BB/BD” Sewer Bond Proceeds, $359,289 of
Available Series “BA” Sewer Bond Proceeds, and $3,250,000 of Available Sewer Fund Balance, to
“Sewer Pipeline Replacement - Citywide (Phase IV),” Project No. 586-2565-XXXXX-86022; and
Award a Construction Contract to MNR Construction, Inc., in the amount of $3,765,800

RESOLUTION NO. 2017 -74

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF POMONA, CALIFORNIA, AMENDING
THE 2016-17 CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PROGRAM (CIP) BUDGET BY APPROPRIATING $7,100
OF AVAILABLE SERIES “BB/BD” SEWER BOND PROCEEDS, $359,289 OF AVAILABLE SERIES
“BA” SEWER BOND PROCEEDS, AND $3,250,000 OF AVAILABLE SEWER FUND BALANCE, TO
“SEWER PIPELINE REPLACEMENT - CITYWIDE (PHASE IV),” PROJECT NO. 586-2565-XXXXX-
86022

City of Pomona Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

